Pride

XapakTtepuctuku Pride 4k 4000W

TexHu4yecKkune xapakTepucTukn
MowHocTb npu 4 OM
MowHocTb npu 2 OM
MouwHocTb npu 1 OM
YacToTHaA xapakTepucTuka
OTHoweHue curHan/wym
KNA npu 4 Om
KoadbduumeHt gemnduposanmns
YyBCTBUTENLHOCTD Ha BXOAE
WNHdpaseykosoit dunsTp
MoAabeM HUXKHUX YacToT
[lucTaHUMOHHOE ynpaBneHue
DUNbTP HUZKUX YacToT
®aza
KackagHoe coeauHeHue

Tok npegoxpaHuTens

dusnyeckme xapakTepucTuku
LOnuHHa
Boicota
WwupuHa

Lger

1250 B
2250Br
4100 Bt
15-270 Ty
8506
Bonee 90%
200 <
6B-0,2B
10-50 'y
0-9 a6
BxnioueHo
35250 'y
0-180 rpaaycos
fa

350A

540 mm
66 MM
220 mm

YepHbin

Lk Macca: 105k2

[‘aoapumer ynakobku: 620x82x280

www.pridecaraudio.com

Ycnosusa ucnonb3osaHus

OTHOCUT:

enbHas BnaxHocTe Ao 80%

Temnepar xpanexua -20 no +70C
Paboyas TemnepaTypa +5 4o +70 C
[apaHTus

12 mecaues



